
N DIV: COMM INTERS E R/W JOHNSON
ST & S R/W RIDGE ST, RUN S 60 FT
CONT S 60 FT, E 118 FT, N 60 FT,

CRAY HELEN G/OWENS JAMES JR
P O BOX 61751
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32236

00-00-00-12163-001

0000 VACANT
07

830317.00 1.00/

509 NW DIXIE AVE, LAKE CITY

08/03/2011 DF 0.16 3,363 0 0 3,363

STANDARD
1

0
0

3,363
3,363

0
3,363

0
3,363
3,363

0

3,363

1311/0902 3/15/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HELEN G CRAY

HELEN G CRAY & JAME

0955/1946 6/14/2002 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUGH A WILSON SR

HUGH A SR & HUGH A 
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1 0000 C VAC RES 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 7,080.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.50 0.48 3,363


